
Name Phone Fax P.O. Box Website / E-mail

Portemilio suite Hotel 09/933000 09/931866 766 Jounieh
www.portemilio.com                        

portemilio@ lebanon.com

Century Park Hotel

09/219000 

09/213050 

03/654000

09/213050 516 Jounieh
www.centuryparkhotel.com.lb 

century.park.hotel@inco.com.lb

Acropolis
09/639739 

09/639740
09/639400 2585

www.acropolishotel.com 

info@acropolishotel.com

Beverly Beach Hotel

09/639999 

09/900255 

09/935860

09/900255 beverly@inco.com.lb

Madison Hotel

09/832066 

09/931722 

09/931723

09/643907 1465
www.madissonhotel.com 

info@madissonhotel.com

Marbella Hotel

09/934045 

09/635861 

09/635862

09/933891 2548 marbella@dm.net.lb

Hotel l'horizon
09/635231 

09/635232

Holiday suites Hotel

09/933907 

09/934120 

09/639038

09/639038
www.holidaysuites.com 

holidays@inco.com.lb

Dallas Hotel
09/937720 

09/914301

09/937720 - 

09/914301

Hotel Blue beach
09/910621 

09/910622
09/910621 314

Hotel Bel Azur
09/937752 

09/932162
1187

www.belazur.com 

hotelbelazur@hotmail.com 

belazurhotel@hotmail.com

Aquarium Hotel

09/936858 

09/936860 

09/936863 

09/935098 

03/475333

09/935098
www.aquariumhotel.info 

info@aquariumhotel.info

Hotel Résidence

09/851705 

09/851706 

09/851707

09/851709 793 Jounieh res_htl_maam@hotmail.com

Miami Hotel 09/933828

Queen's Land Hotel 09/643980

Hotel la Tourelle

09/641800 

09/641801 

09/640800

09/641801 1575

Hotel Saint Jean

09/635280 

09/635281 

09/635282

09/635280 2111 Jounieh stjean@inco.com.lb



Hotel Edward Five 09/636965 09/639965

Moon Hotel
09/936741 

09/641418

West House Hotel
09/936580 

09/918287
09/936818 1784

www.westhousehotel.com.lb 

westhous@inco.com.lb

Side Rock Hotel
09/639800 

09/639802

Hotel La Medina

09/918484 

09/935652 

03/212257

09/918044 678
www.lamedinahotel.com 

lamedina@lamedinahotel.com

Arcada Marina Hotel 09/832250

Hotel Belmar 09/917708 09/917708 2127 jounieh

Vanda Hotel
09/540580 

09/636163

Hotel Adriatique

09/642189 

09/642190 

09/642202

09/642190

Hotel Monte Mar
09/851624 

09/851628
09/851628

Camelot Hotel

09/855222 

09/851560 

03/840484

09/854999 camelot@cyberia.net.lb

Hotel Baronette 09/921137

Colonie Hotel
09/852868 

09/870871
09/870871

Loriot Hotel

09/921066 

09/921067 

03/627293

09/921067 237 www.hotel_loriot.com

Hotel La mirage

09/851636 

09/851637 

09/851582

09/851637 2099

l'oscar beach Hotel 09/856999 09/856658 527 jounieh
www.oscarbeachhotel-resort.com 

oscarbeachhotel-resort.com

Chateau saint Raphael
09/642222 

03/476505
09/642200

Emilton 09/985601

Regency Palace Hotel 09/855601 09/854000 2045 www.regencypalace.com

mailto:camelot@cyberia.net.lb
http://www.hotel_loriot.com/
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